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SUBJECT TOPPERS OF CLASS X IN YEAR 2021-2022

NAMEROLL NO

FRENCH

 100.00 26117746 STUTI JAIN

NAMEROLL NO

GERMAN

 99.00 26117596 SHAURYA CHHABRA

 99.00 26117598 VARUN PRADHAN

 99.00 26117650 SARGUN MAKHIJA

NAMEROLL NO

PAINTING

 96.00 26117877 SAURABH RAIKWAR

NAMEROLL NO

HOME SCIENCE

 88.00 26117609 KRISH DHINGRA

 88.00 26117869 KRISH

NAMEROLL NO

HINDI COURSE-B

 99.00 26117616 PRISHA BANSAL

NAMEROLL NO

SANSKRIT COMM.

 100.00 26117634 EKLAVYA RAJ GOYAL

 100.00 26117637 MITUL GOYAL

 100.00 26117841 HRIDAY SHAH

 100.00 26117893 JAYANT RASTOGI

 100.00 26117936 PRAIGYA GUPTA

 100.00 26117942 SIDDHI GARG

NAMEROLL NO

FOUNDATION OF I T

 94.00 26117621 SUJAY MAHAJAN

NAMEROLL NO

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

 100.00 26117612 NAMITA

 100.00 26117645 ISHAN GROVER

 100.00 26117994 RUZAL SINGLA

NAMEROLL NO

MATHEMATICS

 100.00 26117596 SHAURYA CHHABRA

 100.00 26117616 PRISHA BANSAL

 100.00 26117639 SAMRIDHI BHUTANI
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 100.00 26117644 ISHAN ARORA

 100.00 26117646 KASHVEE MITTAL

 100.00 26117653 AASHVI BUDIA

 100.00 26117657 ANIRUDH ARYAN

 100.00 26117685 SUSHANT SAH

 100.00 26117704 BHAAVYANSH JAIN

 100.00 26117705 BHUVNESH AGGARWAL

 100.00 26117726 SHIVANSH MALIK

 100.00 26117761 DAMITA JAIN

 100.00 26117762 HARSHIT JALAN

 100.00 26117777 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY

 100.00 26117790 ANAMAY MITTAL

 100.00 26117793 JHEEL GUPTA

 100.00 26117797 VEDIKA GOEL

 100.00 26117810 KAAVYA MUKHIJA

 100.00 26117817 MANSI BERIWALA

 100.00 26117818 MANYA MISHRA

 100.00 26117825 RIYA GOEL

 100.00 26117826 SAISHA VERMA

 100.00 26117842 KRISH ROHILLA

 100.00 26117893 JAYANT RASTOGI

 100.00 26117900 DAKSH JAIN

 100.00 26117965 KASHVI SINGH

 100.00 26117977 SIDDHIE SINGH

 100.00 26117987 RIYA KHURANA

 100.00 26117988 SAIRA CHAUDHARY

 100.00 26117994 RUZAL SINGLA

NAMEROLL NO

SCIENCE

 100.00 26117883 UDIPTI CHHIKARA

 100.00 26117942 SIDDHI GARG

 100.00 26117971 NIKHIL SHARMA

 100.00 26117994 RUZAL SINGLA

 100.00 26117613 PRACHI GOYAL

 100.00 26117616 PRISHA BANSAL

 100.00 26117624 VIDHI JINDAL

 100.00 26117637 MITUL GOYAL

 100.00 26117639 SAMRIDHI BHUTANI

 100.00 26117641 VASU GOYAL

 100.00 26117646 KASHVEE MITTAL

 100.00 26117657 ANIRUDH ARYAN

 100.00 26117704 BHAAVYANSH JAIN

 100.00 26117717 LABHYA GUPTA

 100.00 26117761 DAMITA JAIN
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 100.00 26117793 JHEEL GUPTA

 100.00 26117794 PRANSHI SINGAL

 100.00 26117818 MANYA MISHRA

 100.00 26117841 HRIDAY SHAH

NAMEROLL NO

SOCIAL SCIENCE

 100.00 26117703 ASHKA SINGHAL

 100.00 26117842 KRISH ROHILLA

NAMEROLL NO

BASIC MATHS

 100.00 26117911 NISHITA RANA


